11/10/25, 10:37 AM Gmail - Re: Order ATAL 250089

M Gmail

Re: Order ATAL 250089

1 message

AleS Lenker <lenker@atal.cz>
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Dear, Kate,
yes, you can deliver the order.
Thank you.

S pozdravem / Best regards
Ale$ Lenker

nakupni oddéleni
(purchasing department)

ATAL s.r.o.
I:esnl' 47, Tabor-Horky, 390 01
Ceska republika

e-mail: lenker@atal.cz

web: www.atal.cz
web: www.diag4bike.com

[ g https://lwww.atal.cz
Dne 10.11.2025 v 11:15 Kate Giriffiths napsal(a):

Good morning Ales,

Just a quick email to ask if | am ok to proceed?
Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Giriffiths
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Meet us at MEDICA 2025:
17th — 20th November, Disseldorf
UK Pavilion — Hall 16, Stand H03-1

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

10 November 2025 at 10:34
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Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing
list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

On Thu, 6 Nov 2025 at 13:40, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon Ales,

Thank you for your order.
Please see snip below to show pricing. Carriage will be added at time of invoice as usual.

If you are happy with this, please let me know and | will make it a confirmed order. These
sensors are in stock.

ATAL s.ro. ATAL Sro

Lesni 47 Lesni 47 Account 00008059
Lat;‘?r Laﬁ(m‘ Customer Reference 250089
390 01 36001 Date 06 Nov 2025
Czech Republic Czech Republic Priority 3
VAT CZ47216719
riced In US Dollars
QOrder Confirmation CVM160025 Page 1

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Atal Sro, Czech Republic * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Item Reference Description Quantity Unit Unit Vat Total
0110182 Oxygen sensor - Automotive R-22AVG 100 22.50 0.00 2,250.00
Tariff 9027108000
CoO United Kingdom
Bank Charges Bank Charges 1 30.00 0.00 30.00
INS Insurance 1 22.50 0.00 22.50
PPUPSE UPS Courier Delivery - Standard 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Net: 2,302.50
Total Vat: 0.00
Total: 2,302.50

Kind regards

Kate Giriffiths
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b587 1a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f: 184804815224 3895735%7Cmsg-f:1848399215828196551... 2/3



11/10/25, 10:37 AM Gmail - Re: Order ATAL 250089

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Meet us at MEDICA 2025:
17th — 20th November, Dusseldorf
UK Pavilion — Hall 16, Stand H03-1

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken
or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing
list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

On Thu, 6 Nov 2025 at 13:34, Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Ale$ Lenker <lenker@atal.cz>
Date: Thu, 6 Nov 2025 at 13:27
Subject: Order ATAL 250089

To: <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: <lenker@atal.cz>

Hello.

I'm sending you order. Please confirmation.
Thank you.

Best regards

Ale$ Lenker

purchasing department

ATAL s.r.o.

Lesni 47,

Tabor-Horky, 390 01

Czech Republic

e-mail: lenker@atal.cz

web: www.atal.cz
web: www.diag4bike.com
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